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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 8 Men, 200m Medley Open
15.02.2020 - 12:48 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

2006 and younger

1. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:27.91 457
50m: 32.33 32.33 100m: 1:12.15 39.82 150m: 1:54.17 42.02 200m: 2:27.91 33.74

2. RUHNO Roger 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:29.38 444
50m: 31.22 31.22 100m: 1:12.37 41.15 150m: 1:56.01 43.64 200m: 2:29.38 33.37

3. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:36.20 388
50m: 34.16 34.16 100m: 1:13.40 39.24 150m: 2:00.19 46.79 200m: 2:36.20 36.01

4. SAULEP Silver 06 Paernu Spordikool 2:39.26 366
50m: 35.42 35.42 100m: 1:17.57 42.15 150m: 2:01.65 44.08 200m: 2:39.26 37.61

5. KANEVSKI Dmitri 07 Spordiklubi Energia 2:40.56 357
50m: 35.80 35.80 100m: 1:17.74 41.94 150m: 2:06.49 48.75 200m: 2:40.56 34.07

6. KUULPAK Oliver 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:42.16 347
50m: 36.01 36.01 100m: 1:16.51 40.50 150m: 2:04.74 48.23 200m: 2:42.16 37.42

7. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:42.48 345
50m: 35.36 35.36 100m: 1:15.40 40.04 150m: 2:05.94 50.54 200m: 2:42.48 36.54

8. MILLER Jarko 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:44.21 334
50m: 37.64 37.64 100m: 1:21.65 44.01 150m: 2:07.49 45.84 200m: 2:44.21 36.72

9. OTT Karl-Eric 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:46.42 321
50m: 35.41 35.41 100m: 1:18.37 42.96 150m: 2:09.48 51.11 200m: 2:46.42 36.94

10. LOOKE Richard 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:46.85 318
50m: 37.49 37.49 100m: 1:22.66 45.17 150m: 2:08.75 46.09 200m: 2:46.85 38.10

11. KVIST Casper 06 Nokian Pyry 2:46.98 318
50m: 33.87 33.87 100m: 1:20.65 46.78 150m: 2:07.31 46.66 200m: 2:46.98 39.67

12. ILVES Gregor 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:48.17 311
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:18.68 43.80 150m: 2:06.61 47.93 200m: 2:48.17 41.56

13. TSINJONNOI Artemi 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:52.59 288
50m: 35.96 35.96 100m: 1:21.07 45.11 150m: 2:10.64 49.57 200m: 2:52.59 41.95

14. IILANE Andreas 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:52.83 286
50m: 37.52 37.52 100m: 1:22.87 45.35 150m: 2:13.89 51.02 200m: 2:52.83 38.94

15. HIRVONEN Luka 06 Nokian Pyry 2:55.59 273
50m: 41.23 41.23 100m: 1:29.55 48.32 150m: 2:16.37 46.82 200m: 2:55.59 39.22

16. MAASIK Robert 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:56.78 268
50m: 38.09 38.09 100m: 1:25.80 47.71 150m: 2:15.59 49.79 200m: 2:56.78 41.19

17. ALLEKORS Erik 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:57.68 264
50m: 37.30 37.30 100m: 1:23.00 45.70 150m: 2:16.21 53.21 200m: 2:57.68 41.47

18. REMETS Vadim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:58.97 258
50m: 41.62 41.62 100m: 1:27.01 45.39 150m: 2:19.42 52.41 200m: 2:58.97 39.55

19. OJAVERE Karl Erik 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 3:03.61 239
50m: 41.70 41.70 100m: 1:27.49 45.79 150m: 2:24.78 57.29 200m: 3:03.61 38.83

20. JUHANDI Stever 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:07.11 226
50m: 42.94 42.94 100m: 1:31.52 48.58 150m: 2:26.29 54.77 200m: 3:07.11 40.82
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 8, Boys, 200m Medley, 2006 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

21. KOPJEV Ernest 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 3:07.23 225
50m: 39.66 39.66 100m: 1:32.53 52.87 150m: 2:27.88 55.35 200m: 3:07.23 39.35

22. ALLIKA Mattias 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:09.26 218
50m: 42.58 42.58 100m: 1:33.39 50.81 150m: 2:29.97 56.58 200m: 3:09.26 39.29

23. TAETTE Markus 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:09.95 216
50m: 40.35 40.35 100m: 1:28.57 48.22 150m: 2:28.65 1:00.08 200m: 3:09.95 41.30

24. HORPPU Konsta 08 Nokian Pyry 3:10.00 216
50m: 40.40 40.40 100m: 1:29.49 49.09 150m: 2:30.10 1:00.61 200m: 3:10.00 39.90

25. TAMMARU Robin Mihkel 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:13.88 203
50m: 42.16 42.16 100m: 1:32.56 50.40 150m: 2:28.27 55.71 200m: 3:13.88 45.61

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. TOBLER Artur 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:14.99 602
50m: 28.55 28.55 100m: 1:02.56 34.01 150m: 1:43.28 40.72 200m: 2:14.99 31.71

2. LOBOSSOK Maksim 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:19.31 547
50m: 29.44 29.44 100m: 1:06.15 36.71 150m: 1:46.23 40.08 200m: 2:19.31 33.08

3. SMOK Alan 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:19.85 541
50m: 30.11 30.11 100m: 1:04.75 34.64 150m: 1:46.35 41.60 200m: 2:19.85 33.50

4. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:25.48 481
50m: 30.58 30.58 100m: 1:09.85 39.27 150m: 1:52.55 42.70 200m: 2:25.48 32.93

5. PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:28.19 455
50m: 30.46 30.46 100m: 1:09.61 39.15 150m: 1:53.68 44.07 200m: 2:28.19 34.51

6. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 2:28.93 448
50m: 30.72 30.72 100m: 1:10.50 39.78 150m: 1:55.69 45.19 200m: 2:28.93 33.24

7. TISCHLER Raigo 04 Paide Ujumisklubi 2:29.82 440
50m: 33.90 33.90 100m: 1:12.09 38.19 150m: 1:58.43 46.34 200m: 2:29.82 31.39

8. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:30.87 431
50m: 32.59 32.59 100m: 1:11.71 39.12 150m: 1:58.62 46.91 200m: 2:30.87 32.25

9. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:31.94 422
50m: 30.29 30.29 100m: 1:09.97 39.68 150m: 1:54.88 44.91 200m: 2:31.94 37.06

10. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 2:32.37 418
50m: 32.92 32.92 100m: 1:13.16 40.24 150m: 1:58.03 44.87 200m: 2:32.37 34.34

11. STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 2:32.99 413
50m: 30.50 30.50 100m: 1:11.48 40.98 150m: 1:57.39 45.91 200m: 2:32.99 35.60

12. KULJUS Lars 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:33.97 405
50m: 31.68 31.68 100m: 1:11.43 39.75 150m: 1:58.10 46.67 200m: 2:33.97 35.87

13. MUIDRE Mairo 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:35.83 391
50m: 31.40 31.40 100m: 1:11.28 39.88 150m: 1:59.81 48.53 200m: 2:35.83 36.02

14. ROHTLA Hendrik 05 Paide Ujumisklubi 2:36.22 388
50m: 32.90 32.90 100m: 1:13.95 41.05 150m: 2:00.19 46.24 200m: 2:36.22 36.03

15. KUETOE Kasper 05 Nokian Pyry 2:48.37 310
50m: 34.80 34.80 100m: 1:19.68 44.88 150m: 2:10.85 51.17 200m: 2:48.37 37.52
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 8, Boys, 200m Medley, YOB 2004 - 2005

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ SKOLNOI Artur 05 Audentese Spordiklubi
GA - False Start

Open

1. SOLODOV Demid 03 Spordiklubi Energia 2:14.19 613
50m: 27.98 27.98 100m: 1:03.81 35.83 150m: 1:43.25 39.44 200m: 2:14.19 30.94

2. TOBLER Artur 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:14.99 602
50m: 28.55 28.55 100m: 1:02.56 34.01 150m: 1:43.28 40.72 200m: 2:14.99 31.71

3. GRITSOK Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2:18.37 559
50m: 29.06 29.06 100m: 1:03.34 34.28 150m: 1:45.02 41.68 200m: 2:18.37 33.35

4. ASTRELIN Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2:18.80 554
50m: 29.31 29.31 100m: 1:06.09 36.78 150m: 1:46.59 40.50 200m: 2:18.80 32.21

5. LOBOSSOK Maksim 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:19.31 547
50m: 29.44 29.44 100m: 1:06.15 36.71 150m: 1:46.23 40.08 200m: 2:19.31 33.08

6. SMOK Alan 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:19.85 541
50m: 30.11 30.11 100m: 1:04.75 34.64 150m: 1:46.35 41.60 200m: 2:19.85 33.50

7. JAASKA Ronald 03 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 2:24.18 494
50m: 29.84 29.84 100m: 1:06.64 36.80 150m: 1:48.10 41.46 200m: 2:24.18 36.08

8. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:25.48 481
50m: 30.58 30.58 100m: 1:09.85 39.27 150m: 1:52.55 42.70 200m: 2:25.48 32.93

9. LISSOVENKO Patrik 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:25.95 476
50m: 30.96 30.96 100m: 1:09.52 38.56 150m: 1:50.53 41.01 200m: 2:25.95 35.42

10. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:27.91 457
50m: 32.33 32.33 100m: 1:12.15 39.82 150m: 1:54.17 42.02 200m: 2:27.91 33.74

11. PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:28.19 455
50m: 30.46 30.46 100m: 1:09.61 39.15 150m: 1:53.68 44.07 200m: 2:28.19 34.51

12. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 2:28.93 448
50m: 30.72 30.72 100m: 1:10.50 39.78 150m: 1:55.69 45.19 200m: 2:28.93 33.24

13. RUHNO Roger 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:29.38 444
50m: 31.22 31.22 100m: 1:12.37 41.15 150m: 1:56.01 43.64 200m: 2:29.38 33.37

14. TISCHLER Raigo 04 Paide Ujumisklubi 2:29.82 440
50m: 33.90 33.90 100m: 1:12.09 38.19 150m: 1:58.43 46.34 200m: 2:29.82 31.39

15. PRIBOSLAVSKI Jegor 03 Spordiklubi Energia 2:30.81 431
50m: 30.78 30.78 100m: 1:09.99 39.21 150m: 1:56.26 46.27 200m: 2:30.81 34.55

16. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:30.87 431
50m: 32.59 32.59 100m: 1:11.71 39.12 150m: 1:58.62 46.91 200m: 2:30.87 32.25

17. VEGERIS Francis Daniels 03 Ridzene - Olimpiskais sporta centrs 2:30.97 430
50m: 32.09 32.09 100m: 1:11.23 39.14 150m: 1:55.56 44.33 200m: 2:30.97 35.41

18. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:31.94 422
50m: 30.29 30.29 100m: 1:09.97 39.68 150m: 1:54.88 44.91 200m: 2:31.94 37.06

19. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 2:32.37 418
50m: 32.92 32.92 100m: 1:13.16 40.24 150m: 1:58.03 44.87 200m: 2:32.37 34.34

20. STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 2:32.99 413
50m: 30.50 30.50 100m: 1:11.48 40.98 150m: 1:57.39 45.91 200m: 2:32.99 35.60
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 8, Men, 200m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

21. KULJUS Lars 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:33.97 405
50m: 31.68 31.68 100m: 1:11.43 39.75 150m: 1:58.10 46.67 200m: 2:33.97 35.87

22. MUIDRE Mairo 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:35.83 391
50m: 31.40 31.40 100m: 1:11.28 39.88 150m: 1:59.81 48.53 200m: 2:35.83 36.02

23. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:36.20 388
50m: 34.16 34.16 100m: 1:13.40 39.24 150m: 2:00.19 46.79 200m: 2:36.20 36.01

24. ROHTLA Hendrik 05 Paide Ujumisklubi 2:36.22 388
50m: 32.90 32.90 100m: 1:13.95 41.05 150m: 2:00.19 46.24 200m: 2:36.22 36.03

25. SAULEP Silver 06 Paernu Spordikool 2:39.26 366
50m: 35.42 35.42 100m: 1:17.57 42.15 150m: 2:01.65 44.08 200m: 2:39.26 37.61

26. KANEVSKI Dmitri 07 Spordiklubi Energia 2:40.56 357
50m: 35.80 35.80 100m: 1:17.74 41.94 150m: 2:06.49 48.75 200m: 2:40.56 34.07

27. KUULPAK Oliver 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:42.16 347
50m: 36.01 36.01 100m: 1:16.51 40.50 150m: 2:04.74 48.23 200m: 2:42.16 37.42

28. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:42.48 345
50m: 35.36 35.36 100m: 1:15.40 40.04 150m: 2:05.94 50.54 200m: 2:42.48 36.54

29. MILLER Jarko 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:44.21 334
50m: 37.64 37.64 100m: 1:21.65 44.01 150m: 2:07.49 45.84 200m: 2:44.21 36.72

30. OTT Karl-Eric 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:46.42 321
50m: 35.41 35.41 100m: 1:18.37 42.96 150m: 2:09.48 51.11 200m: 2:46.42 36.94

31. LOOKE Richard 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:46.85 318
50m: 37.49 37.49 100m: 1:22.66 45.17 150m: 2:08.75 46.09 200m: 2:46.85 38.10

32. KVIST Casper 06 Nokian Pyry 2:46.98 318
50m: 33.87 33.87 100m: 1:20.65 46.78 150m: 2:07.31 46.66 200m: 2:46.98 39.67

33. ILVES Gregor 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:48.17 311
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:18.68 43.80 150m: 2:06.61 47.93 200m: 2:48.17 41.56

34. KUETOE Kasper 05 Nokian Pyry 2:48.37 310
50m: 34.80 34.80 100m: 1:19.68 44.88 150m: 2:10.85 51.17 200m: 2:48.37 37.52

35. TSINJONNOI Artemi 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:52.59 288
50m: 35.96 35.96 100m: 1:21.07 45.11 150m: 2:10.64 49.57 200m: 2:52.59 41.95

36. IILANE Andreas 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:52.83 286
50m: 37.52 37.52 100m: 1:22.87 45.35 150m: 2:13.89 51.02 200m: 2:52.83 38.94

37. HIRVONEN Luka 06 Nokian Pyry 2:55.59 273
50m: 41.23 41.23 100m: 1:29.55 48.32 150m: 2:16.37 46.82 200m: 2:55.59 39.22

38. MAASIK Robert 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:56.78 268
50m: 38.09 38.09 100m: 1:25.80 47.71 150m: 2:15.59 49.79 200m: 2:56.78 41.19

39. ALLEKORS Erik 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:57.68 264
50m: 37.30 37.30 100m: 1:23.00 45.70 150m: 2:16.21 53.21 200m: 2:57.68 41.47

40. REMETS Vadim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:58.97 258
50m: 41.62 41.62 100m: 1:27.01 45.39 150m: 2:19.42 52.41 200m: 2:58.97 39.55

41. OJAVERE Karl Erik 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 3:03.61 239
50m: 41.70 41.70 100m: 1:27.49 45.79 150m: 2:24.78 57.29 200m: 3:03.61 38.83

42. JUHANDI Stever 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:07.11 226
50m: 42.94 42.94 100m: 1:31.52 48.58 150m: 2:26.29 54.77 200m: 3:07.11 40.82
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 8, Men, 200m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

43. KOPJEV Ernest 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 3:07.23 225
50m: 39.66 39.66 100m: 1:32.53 52.87 150m: 2:27.88 55.35 200m: 3:07.23 39.35

44. ALLIKA Mattias 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:09.26 218
50m: 42.58 42.58 100m: 1:33.39 50.81 150m: 2:29.97 56.58 200m: 3:09.26 39.29

45. TAETTE Markus 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:09.95 216
50m: 40.35 40.35 100m: 1:28.57 48.22 150m: 2:28.65 1:00.08 200m: 3:09.95 41.30

46. HORPPU Konsta 08 Nokian Pyry 3:10.00 216
50m: 40.40 40.40 100m: 1:29.49 49.09 150m: 2:30.10 1:00.61 200m: 3:10.00 39.90

47. TAMMARU Robin Mihkel 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:13.88 203
50m: 42.16 42.16 100m: 1:32.56 50.40 150m: 2:28.27 55.71 200m: 3:13.88 45.61

DSQ SKOLNOI Artur 05 Audentese Spordiklubi
GA - False Start


